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DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

PLACEMENT DETAILS  

AY 2018-19 

S.NO ROLLNO NAME COMPANY 

1 15F11A0426 DAMINENI SAI PRASANTH NAIDU 
AADHAAN SOLUTION PVT LTD 

2 15F11A0476 P.VENNELA 

3 15F11A0428 DASARI SARIKA 

ALIENS GROUP 
4 15F11A0465 MUPPALA LIKHITH VARMA 

5 15F11A0498 YELLAMRAJU NAVEEN (NI) 

6 163F5A0401 N.BALAJI (BL) 

7 15F11A0407 AJANTHA ANNADURAI 

CTS 
8 15F11A0448 K SAI RISHANTH GOWTHAM 

9 15F11A0449 K JAGADISH 

10 15F11A0464 M.GOWTHAM REDDY 

11 15F11A0478 PELLETI TEJASWINI 

DHANUSH INFOTECH 12 15F11A0486 SHAIK GULRUQ GULZAR 

13 15F11A0493 THAVITY GUNASEKHAR (NI) 

14 15F11A0457 ALEKHYA MANGALAPURI  GRE EDGE 

15 15F11A0411 B. SNIGDHA   ILM 

16 15F11A0417 B.SAI SWEETY 

INTELENT GLOBAL IT SOLUTIONS 

17 15F11A0419 K.MEENA (NI) 

18 15F11A0420 BUDIGI RADHIKA 

19 15F11A0423 CH.HARIKA 

20 15F11A0447 KAKARLA SAI PRADEEP 

21 15F11A0453 MALLI NITHISH KUMAR 

22 15F11A0458 B.VENAKATA PADMAVATHI (BL) 

23 15F11A0482 P.SATHISH 



2 
 

24 15F11A0426 D.SAI PRASANTH 

KODANDARAM PVT LTD 

25 15F11A0430 D.PAVAN KUMAR 

26 15F11A0433 E.CHAKRADAR CHOWDARY 

27 15F11A0434 G.SUNILKUMAR 

28 15F11A0436 G.PRAVEEN KUMAR REDDY 

29 15F11A0445 JYOTHI SUDHARSHAN REDDY (NI) 

30 15F11A0462 M.SAI SUMANTH 

31 15F11A0467 NAGIREDDY LAVANYA 

32 15F11A0468 M.GOVARDHAN REDDY 

33 15F11A0471 N.KRANTHI TEJA (BL) 

34 15F11A0480 P.UDAY SRINIVAS 

35 15F11A0493 T.GUNA SEKHAR (NI) 

36 15F11A04A8 M.NIRANJAN (BL) 

37 16F15A0401 K.MOUNIKA 

38 16F15A0403 S.VISHNU(BL) 

39 15F11A0402 A.LAKSHMI SUJITHA 

MAINTECH 

40 15F11A0410 B Bhavani 

41 15F11A0411 B.SNIGDHA 

42 15F11A0431 D.SARITHA 

43 15F11A0446 K.MOUNIKA 

44 15F11A0448 K.SAI RISHANTH GAUTHAM 

45 15F11A0460 MD.AFRUDDIN 

46 15F11A0461 M.HARSHINI 

47 15F11A0474 P.V.NIKHITHA 

48 15F11A0478 P.TEJASWINI 

49 15F11A0486 SK.GULRUQ GULZAR 

50 15F11A04A0 Y.SWATHI 

51 16F15A0401 K.MOUNIKA 

52 15F11A0402 A.LAKSHMI SUJITHA 

POLARIS 
53 15F11A0405 A.GNANITHA 

54 15F11A0411 BALIBOINA SNIGDHA 

55 15F11A0413 B.SRAVANI 
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56 15F11A0415 B.HARISH KUMAR (BL) 

57 15F11A0421 CH SAI LAVANYA 

58 15F11A0423 CH.HARIKA 

59 15F11A0445 JYOTHI SUDARSHAN REDDY (NI) 

60 15F11A0459 M.KEERTHANA 

61 15F11A0469 NEMALI SURYAPRAKASH REDDY 

62 15F11A0481 P.ARCHANA (BL) 

63 15F11A0490 SHAIK THAHEER AHMAD 

64 15F11A0496 YARANGALA SRI HARSHITHA 

65 15F11A0457 M. ALEKHYA  

QSPIDERS/JSPIDERS 66 15F11A0460 MD. AFRUDDIN  

67 16F15A0402 MANNARAPU SINDHURA 

68 15F11A0405 ALLAM GNANITHA 

THINK SYNQ 

69 15F11A0409 AVULA SUPRIYA 

70 15F11A0413 BANDI SRAVANI 

71 15F11A0418 B. VENKATA PADMAMAVITHI 

72 15F11A0420 BUDIGI RADHIKA 

73 15F11A0422 CHAKALA DASARADHA 

74 15F11A0429 D. VAMSI KRISHNA (BL) 

75 15F11A0440 G.PRAVALIKA (BL) 

76 15F11A0475 P. HEMALATHA (BL) 

77 15F11A0495 T.BHUVANESWARI (BL) 

78 15F11A0402 A.LAKSHMI SUJITHA 

VERTEX PVT LTD 

79 15F11A0403 A.SRAVANI 

80 15F11A0417 B.SAISWEETY 

81 15F11A0418 B.V.PADMAVATHI 

82 15F11A0438 G.ABHILASH 

83 15F11A0440 G.PRAVALLIKA (BL) 

84 15F11A0443 J.MOUNIKA 

85 15F11A0403 A.SRAVANI 

VICTORY IT SOLUTIONS 86 15F11A0405 A.GNANITHA 

87 15F11A0408 ANNEM MALLIKARJUNA REDDY (BL) 
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88 15F11A0413 B.SRAVANI 

89 15F11A0416 BIRUDARAJA THAPASWINI 

90 15F11A0421 CH.SAILAVANYA 

91 15F11A0423 CH.HARIKA 

92 15F11A0431 DURTHATI SARITHA 

93 15F11A0435 GALI PAVAN KUMAR REDDY 

94 15F11A0438 G.ABHILASH 

95 15F11A0443 J.MOUNIKA 

96 15F11A0472 P.JYOTHI 

97 15F11A0473 VENKATA KIRAN KUMAR REDDY 

98 15F11A0479 P.SRIDEESHITHA 

99 15F11A0482 P.SATHISH 

100 15F11A04A2 V.VENKATA SUDHEER 

101 15F11A04A4 S.SRISRUTHI (BL) 

 


